147
F
U
E
L
Fuel
148
F

and additives
• Resists temperatures in excess of 250˚F
Here's How to Order
Send us your new hose for braiding.
Contact us for price quotes
on excessive lengths.
5700A - Steel-Flex Custom Radiator Hose
Steel-Flex
Fuel Line Kits
Steel-Flex
Heater Hose Kits
Steel-Flex
Vacuum Line Kits
Kit includes 3ft of Steel-Flex Fuel line
with 2 Magna-Clamps
29390 - Red/Blue, 5/16"
29398 - Chrome, 5/16"
29490 - Red/Blue, 3/8"
29498 - Chrome, 3/8"
NOTE** Not suitable for fuel injection
Kits include 4 feet of Steel-Flex Heater
Hose with 2 Magna-Clamps
39690 - Red/Blue, 5/8"
39698 - Chrome, 5/8"
39790 - Red/Blue, 3/4"
39798 - Chrome, 3/4"
Kit includes 3 feet of Steel-Flex Vacuum
line with 2 Magna-Clamps
19190 - Red/Blue, 5/32"
19198 - Chrome, 5/32"
19290 - Red/Blue, 7/32”
19298 - Chrome, 7/32"
154
F